02.27.2024
We light your world™
UL Floodlite™ Series
2
Time is money when it comes to installing and retrofitting area and site
luminaires. Americanlite® CXTM Series was engineered to make installation
quick and easy, saving on both installation time and costs. CXTM Series LED
Flood introduces a new level of performance, versatility and value in a low-

B
C
Ordering information
Item                Power     CCT           Lumens
AL575270 15w    5000K 1860
AL575271 30w    5000K 4020
AL575272 50w    5000K 7000
AL575273 80w    5000K 10880
   Blank   5000K
   5       5700K
   4        4000K
   3        3000K
 3000K 4000K 5700K
1800 1830    1905
3900 3960   4020
6750 6900    7100
10240 10800   11040
Single CCT
CCT
CCT & Power Selectable
Power CCT Lumens
30w   3K/4K/5K 3900/3960/4020
20w 3K/4K/5K 2600/2840/2680
Power CCT Lumens
50w   3K/4K/5K 6750/6900/7000
35w 3K/4K/5K 4725/4830/4900
AL575274  30w  AL575275  50w
Power CCT Lumens
80w   3K/4K/5K 10240/10800/11040
70w 3K/4K/5K 8960/9450/9520
60w 3K/4K/5K 7680/8100/8160
AL575276  80w
 • EPA: 15w = 0.12 ft2
   30w/50w/80w = 0.42 ft2
• Beam  7H7V = 145°x145°
• Housing wall thickness: >1.2mm

3
80w-100w
Ordering information
Item     Power       CCT                          Lumens
AL674589 15w  3K/4K/5K 1875 / 2100 / 1950
AL674590 35w  3K/4K/5K 4375 / 4900/ 4550
AL674591 55w  3K/4K/5K 6875 / 7700 / 7150
AL674592 80w  3K/4K/5K 10000 / 11200 / 10400
AL674593 100w  3K/4K/5K 12500 / 14000 / 13000
Notes
• Surge Protection 120V-277V:
   15w = L/N-PE: 2kV, L-N: 2kV
    35w = L/N-PE: 4kV, L-N: 4kV

Selectable
3K-4K-5K
Ordering information
Power  CCT           Lumens
15w   3K/4K/5K 1980/2085/2085
10w 3K/4K/5K 1320/1390/1390
  8w 3K/4K/5K 1056/1112/1112
Power   CCT            Lumens
25w   3K/4K/5K 3300/3475/3475
15w 3K/4K/5K 1980/2085/2085
10w 3K/4K/5K 1320/1390/1390
AL675223  15w AL675224  25w
Power CCT Lumens
35w   3K/4K/5K 4620/4865/4865
25w 3K/4K/5K 3300/3475/3475
15w 3K/4K/5K 1920/2085/2085
AL675225    35w
 • EPA:
  15w/25w = 0.18 ft2
  35w = 0.27 ft2
  60w/80w = 0.42 ft2
  100w-150w = 0.6 ft2
• Driver Brand:
  15w-60w = HBE
  80w-150w = Becky
• LED Chips = Lumileds 2835
• Surge Protection:
  15w-60w=L/N-PE: 2.5kV, L-N: 2.5kV
  80w-150w=L/N-PE: 6.0kV, L-N: 4.0kV
Notes
Packing information
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
15w/25w 10 42.5 x 35.5 x 20.5 0.03090 9.6
35w 10 48.5 x 37 x 23 0.0413 12.8
60w/80w 10 56.5 x 39.5 x 26.5 0.0591 19.2
100w/120w 5 44.5 x 33.5 x 29.5 0.0439 16.5
150w 5 47 x 36 x 31 0.0524 21.5
Wet
Location
Beam
–
+
-30°C~50°C100,000
S1 SPD 10Kv
Options
Measurement Tolerance ± 3-5mm
Power CCT Lumens
60w   3K/4K/5K 7920/8340/8340
35w 3K/4K/5K 4620/4865/4865
15w 3K/4K/5K 1980/2085/2085
AL675226    60w
Power   CCT           Lumens
80w   3K/4K/5K 10560/11120/11120
60w 3K/4K/5K 7920/8340/8340
45w 3K/4K/5K 5940/6255/6255
Power   CCT             Lumens
100w   3K/4K/5K 13200/13900/13900
  80w 3K/4K/5K 10560/11120/11120
  60w 3K/4K/5K 7920/8340/8340
AL675227   80w AL675228  100w
Power CCT Lumens
120w   3K/4K/5K 15840/16680/16680
100w 3K/4K/5K 13200/1390013900
  80w 3K/4K/5K 10560/11120/11120
AL675229  120w
Power CCT Lumens
150w   3K/4K/5K 19800/20850/20850
120w 3K/4K/5K 15840/16680/16680
100w 3K/4K/5K 13200/13900/13900
AL675230   150w
• Lumen & Power Tolerance = ± 10%
• Lumens x single CCT based on 5000K:
  3000K = 132 lxw

7
Packing information
Ordering information
TX™
15w/25w/35w/60w/80w/105w/140w
205w/255w /290w/330w/450w
CCT  Selectable
  48 277V-480V
  SPD 10kV
  MS Motion Sensor (HB01DMS)
  RC Remote Control (HB03R)
  PIR PIR Sensor (HB02DPR)
  PH Photocell 80w-450w
                 (15w-60w included)
K Knuckle (15w-35w)
T Trunnion (60w-80w)
Y Yoke (105w-450w)
S Slipfitter (105w-450w)
Brackets
Options
Item     Power       CCT                         Lumens
AL674575 15w  3K/4K/5K 1950 / 2175 / 2100
AL674576 25w  3K/4K/5K 3250 / 3625 / 3500
AL674577 35w  3K/4K/5K 4550 / 5075 / 4900
AL674578 60w  3K/4K/5K 7800 / 8700 / 8400
AL674579 80w  3K/4K/5K 10400 / 11200 / 10800
AL674580 105w  3K/4K/5K 13650 / 14700 / 14175
AL674581 140w  3K/4K/5K 18200 / 20300 / 19600
AL674582 205w  3K/4K/5K 26650 / 29725 / 28700
AL674583 255w  3K/4K/5K 33150 / 36975 / 35700
AL674584 290w  3K/4K/5K 37700 / 42050 / 40600
AL674585 330w  3K/4K/5K 42900 / 47850 / 46200
AL674586 450w  3000K 58500
AL674587 450w 4000K 65250
AL674588 450w  5000K 63000
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
15w-35w (Knuckle) 5 45.5 x 26 x 33.5 0.0396 6.6
60w-80w (Trunnion) 5 51 x 33 x 40.5 0.0681 11.1
105w/140w (Yoke) 1 47.5 x 35.5 x 12 0.0202 4.46

Single CCT
CCT & Power Selectable
Ordering information
AL674560 15w    5000K 1710
AL674561 30w    5000K 3600
AL674562 50w    5000K 6000
AL674563 70w    5000K 9450
AL674564 90w    5000K 12150
AL674565 150w    5000K 20200
AL674566 200w    5000K 26620
AL674567 240w    5000K 34660
AL674568 300w    5000K 43180
   Blank   5000K
   5       5700K
   4        4000K
   3        3000K
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
70w/90w 5 39.4 x 33.8x 36.2 0.0482 15.3
Selectable CCT
RX™
Single CCT
CCT  Selectable
CCT  &  Power Selectable
3000K 4000K 5700K
1650 1680    1730
3450 3510   3700
5700 5800    6200
9110 9310   9510
11630 12060    12240
19680 19940   20465
25910 26260  26970
34080 34400  35040
42250 42760  43780
Single CCT
CCT & Power Selectable
CCT Selectable
Power CCT Lumens
15w   3K/4K/5K 1920/2150/1980
13.5w 3K/4K/5K 1760/1960/1800
12w 3K/4K/5K 1585/1750/1620
10.5w 3K/4K/5K 1400/1550/1440
Power CCT Lumens
30w   3K/4K/5K 3780/4170/3870
27w 3K/4K/5K 3460/3780/3540
24w 3K/4K/5K 3100/3410/3220
21w 3K/4K/5K 2750/3020/2860
AL674569  15W  AL674570  30W
Power CCT Lumens
50w   3K/4K/5K 6350/7200/6500
45w 3K/4K/5K 5800/6570/5940
40w 3K/4K/5K 5200/5920/5360
35w 3K/4K/5K 4620/5220/4760
AL674571  50w
SP          SPD10kV (50w-300W)
Item Power         CCT                            Lumens
AL674572 70w  3K/4K/5K 8550 / 9990 / 9300
AL674573 90w 3K/4K/5K    11320 / 13180 / 12000
  SP  SPD 10kV
Option
  SP  SPD 10kV
         (50w)

      200w - 300w = 2.1ft2
• Beam 7H5V = 150°x110°
Ordering information
   Blank   5000K
   57       5700K
   4        4000K
   3        3000K
MS Motion Sensor # HB01DMS
PM PIR Sensor # HB02DPR
W White Finish
48 277-480V
CCT Options
Up to
AL574381Y    100w/80w/60w 5000K   16000/12800/9600
AL574382Y 150w/120w/100w 5000K 24000/19200/16000
AL574383Y 200w/180w/150w 5000K 32000/28800/24000
AL574384Y 240w/200w/180w 5000K 38400/32000/28800
AL574385Y 300w/240w/200w 5000K 48000/38400/32000
Item       Power Select          CCT          Lumens
AL574386Y    120w     5000K     19200
Item        Single Power          CCT         Lumens
Power
Selectable
•  Surge Protection:

•  EPA:  70w-150w = 1.2ft2
                       200w-300w = 1.92ft2
Ordering information
S2 Surge Protector 20Kv
MS Motion Sensor # HB01DMS
PM PIR Sensor # HB02DPR
W White Finish
48 277-480V
Options
Up to
AL576323Y    70w/50w/35w 3K/4K/5K   9450/6750/4725
AL576324Y    100w/80w/60w 3K/4K/5K   13500/10800/8100
AL576325Y    150w/120w/80w 3K/4K/5K   20250/16200/10800
AL576326Y    200w/175w/150w 3K/4K/5K   27000/23625/20250
AL576327Y    240w/200w/150w 3K/4K/5K   32400/27000/20250
AL576328Y    300w/240w/200w 3K/4K/5K   40500/32400/27000
AL576329Y    480w/400w/300w 3K/4K/5K   64800/54000/40,500
Item        Power Select        CCT             Lumens
Power
Selectable
•  Surge Protection: